
THE SCHOOL BOARD OF SARASOTA COUNTY, FLORIDA
John A. Zoretich, Executive Director of Elementary Schools

1960 Landings Boulevard            Sarasota, Florida  34231-3331
Telephone (941) 927-9000, Ext. 31106   *   Fax (941) 361-6173

Fee Schedule
Before- and After-School Care

*Elementary Schools
2009-10 School Year

A.M. 
Child Care

P.M. 
Child Care

If Reduced 
Lunch

If Free 
Lunch

Other Fees

$4.00 per child/ 
per day

1st child- $8.00/day
2nd child- $7.00/day
3rd child- $5.00/day

$25 Registration Fee

1st child- $7.00/day
2nd child- $6.00/day
3rd child- $4.00/day

1st child- $6.00/day
2nd child- $5.00/day
3rd child- $3.00/day

Late fees @ $1.00 per 
minute

                                                             


